         LIT-E0067 • 04/16/24 • Page 1 of 5
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
C
oa
ch
 S
ty

A
)
Ordering Information
	 Model
	 CSL-A
	 LED Modules
	 1M - 1 Module
	 2M - 2 Modules
	 3M - 3 Modules
	 4M - 4 Modules
	 CCT
	 30 - 3,000K
	 40* - 4,000K
	 Light Distribution
	 T2 - Type 2
	 T3 - Type 3
	 T4 - Type 4
	 T5 - Type 5
	 Finish
	 TBK - Textured Black
	 CLB - Classic Bronze
	 GBZ - Gloss Textured Bronze
	 GTB - Gloss Textured Black
	 Options/Accessories
	 347V/480V - 347/480 Voltage
	 TA* - Textured Acrylic Lens
	 BG - Bird Guard
	 BLS - Backlight Shield (available for T2, T3 & T4
	 distributions)
	 TW-PCL - Twistlock Photocell
	 7P-  Optional 7 pin NEMA Receptacle
	 (to allow installation of a wireless control node for operation
 	 on the SmartSite or other control platform)
1
2
3
4
5
6
4 5 61 2 3
CSL-A
To meet DarkSky International Fixture Seal of Approval
3000K CCT must be chosen, and no Textured
Acrylic (TA) option used.
* Not approved with 4000K & TA options.
PROJECT:     						      TYPE:
Coach Syle Lantern
Arm Mount LED Luminaire